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TERM 3 

 
 
 
 

Week 4 
 

Monday 24th January 
Jellyfish Forest School 
3—4pm Y1 & Y2 Ball Skills 
Club 
 
Tuesday 25th January 
3—4pm KS2 Basket Ball Club 
3-4pm Gurkha Cultural Club 
 
Wednesday 26th January 
3—4pm KS1 & KS2       
Gymnastics Club 
6-7pm Karate Club—
cancelled 
 
Thursday 27th January 
3—4pm KS2 Netball Club 
 
Friday 28th January 
 
 
 
 

Week 5 
 

Monday 31st January 
Stingrays Class Forest School 
3—4pm Y1 & Y2 Ball Skills 
Club 
 
Tuesday 01st February 
3—4pm KS2 Basket Ball Club 
3-4pm Gurkha Cultural Club 
 
Wednesday 02nd February 
3—4pm KS1 & KS2       
Gymnastics Club 
6-7pm Karate Club 
 
Thursday 03rd February 
3—4pm KS2 Netball Club 
 
Friday 4th February 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

 

Unfortunately Mrs Day has tested positive for Covid today after not feeling very well 
yesterday, hence her absence from school.  The newsletter is missing some weekly 

items but rest assured it will be caught up with next week.  We wish Mrs Day and all 
other staff and pupils affected by Covid a speedy recovery and look forward to having 

everyone back to school once fully recovered and well. 
 

Mr Saunders’ recovery continues to progress in the right direction and he is looking 
forward to getting back to school, hopefully, sometime next week. 

Happy Birthday to:  

 

Jude and Joshua B 
 

We hope you have had or still to have a Wonderful day! 

Don’t miss out on this exciting event coming to 
Guston CEP School in July 

 
We can’t put on this amazing event without your 
help.  If you are able to volunteer at this event, 
please get in touch with any FoGS member or 

sign up via the PTA Events Guston FoGS page: 
 

https://www.pta-events.co.uk/guston-fogs 
 

Alternatively you can email the school office on: 
office @guston.kent.sch.uk 


